
2024-25 Enrollment Statistics
Fall 2024: 20 Students
Spring 2025: 9 Students

AVERAGE CUMULATIVE GPA

3.73
24%

21%
31%

21%

3%

UNDERGRADUATE INSTITUTION

Cal State UC
Chapman Out of State
Other CA School

76%

24%

UNDERGRADUATE MAJOR

Psychology Other
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